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Congressional Candidate Table 7f

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Cash on Hand
as of December 31, 2010

Candidate Name
WILDES, MICHAEL
SIMITIAN, S. JOSEPH
SINGH, NAVRAJ
ELLMERS, RENEE JACISIN
REED, MAUREEN KENNEDY
CLARKE, HANSEN
RIGELL, EDWARD SCOTT MR.
HECK, JOE
RABY, STEPHEN WALKER
CANSECO, FRANCISCO '‘Quico!

MULVANEY, JOHN MICHAEL 'MICK'

HAY, SYDNEY

DENNIS, JOHN

NUNNELEE, PATRICK ALAN
WARNER, RUSS

BROAD, JOHN W

SEGALL, JOSHUA STEVEN
ROBINSON, TERRILL SCOTT
LONG, OMETRIAS DEON
DELBENE, SUZAN K
BUERKLE, ANN MARIE
FIMIAN, KEITH S.

MCKINLEY, DAVID B
GOWDY, TREY

HARMER, DAVID
KRIKORIAN, DAVID H
WEBSTER, DANIEL
CONNOLLY, DANIEL C
HANABUSA, COLLEEN WAKAKO
ADAMS, SANDY

HURT, ROBERT

POSTMA, JAMES

SAUJANI, RESHMA M
HAYWORTH, NAN

PALAZZO, STEVEN MCCARTY
WEST, ALLEN B

WALBERG, TIMOTHY L.
BROOKS, MO

GUTIERREZ, ARMANDO JR
RENACCI, JAMES B
MCCLUNG, RUTH CRAWFORD
DI CARLO, NEIL ANTHONY
HARPER, SCOTT

SMITH, HERBERT DOYLE

FARENTHOLD, RANDOLPH BLAKE

HANKINS, TRAVIS
GRIFFITH, H MORGAN
FLORES, BILL

SOCCI, LAURENCE
HULTGREN, RANDY

State District

NJ
CA
CA
NC
MN
Mi
VA
NV
AL
TX
SC
AZ
CA
MS
CA
Mi
AL
VA
FL
WA
NY
VA
wv
SC
CA
OH
FL
PA
HI
FL
VA
WA
NY
NY
MS
FL
Mi
AL
FL
OH
AZ
NY
IL
OH
TX
IN
VA
TX
VA
IL

09
15
27
02
06
13
02
03
05
23
05
01
08
01
26
13
03
01
24
08
25
11
01
04
11
02
08
18
01
24
05
09
14
19
04
22
07
05
08
16
07
19
13
16
27
09
09
17
08
14

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Democratic-Farm-I

Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Cash On Hand

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

$672,765
$423,157
$239,541
$231,768
$217,555
$213,039
$157,294
$154,613
$151,247
$140,964
$137,456
$131,144
$126,536
$122,264
$100,850
$99,057
$95,597
$92,045
$87,969
$82,292
$81,797
$79,618
$77,315
$75,467
$71,569
$67,116
$64,990
$64,462
$64,019
$62,113
$58,433
$55,130
$54,772
$53,031
$52,977
$52,459
$52,288
$50,420
$50,308
$49,997
$48,223
$47,898
$47,879
$47,548
$45,861
$45,766
$45,751
$43,918
$42,825
$42,785



